— SUN ____MON ____ TUE _____ WED ___ THUR ____ FRI _____ SAT |

Questions about
activities? Talk to
Kim Cieri, Village
Program
Coordinator.

Independence Day

9:00 Ball Toss (Game
Room)

10:00 The Morning
Report (Patio)

11:00 Church Service (living room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Walking Group (Patio)

3:00 BINGO (Game Room)

:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

Creative Arts (Game Room)

Ball Toss (Game
Room)

The Morning
Report (Patio)
Church Service (living
room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Walking Group (Patio)
BINGO (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game Room)

9:00 Ball Toss (Game
Room)

10:00 The Morning
Report (Patio)

11:00 Church Service (living
room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Walking Group (Patio)

3:00 BINGO (Game Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Creative Arts (Game Room)

9:00 Ball Toss (Game
Room)

10:00 The Morning
Report (Patio)

11:00 Church Service (living
room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 National Picnic In the Park
Social! (Patio)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Creative Arts (Game Room)

All Events are subject
to Change. Consult
your Touchtown
Information Screens
for immmediate updates.

9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Snack & Chat
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 National S'more's Day!

(Game Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

9:00 Chair Yoga
(Game Room)

10:00 Baking Group
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Nail Day! (Game Room)

3:00 Music Therapy (Game
Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Snack & Chat
(Dining Room)
11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)
3:00 Pie Contest! (Game Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

9:00 Chair Exercise

10:00 Current Events

9:00
10:00
11:30

2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga

(Game Room)

Baking Group

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Hollywood Trivia

Ribbon Dancing (Game
Room)

Dinner (Dining Room)
BINGO (Game Room)

(Game Room)

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Sing Along (Game Room)
Nail Day! (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 BINGO (Game Room)

9:00 Chair Yoga

(Game Room) 1
10:00 Baking Group

(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Nail Day! (Game Room)
3:00 Name that Tune (Game

Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Snack & Chat
(Dining Room)
11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)
3:00 BINGO (Game Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

9:00
10:00
11:30

2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room)
Baking Group
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Hollywood Trivia

Ribbon Dancing (Game
Room)

Dinner (Dining Room)
BINGO (Game Room)

Trivia (Game Room)
Chair Exercise

(Game Room)

Current Events

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Sing Along (Game Room)
Nail Day! (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 BINGO (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Yoga

10:00 Cupcake Contest! m

(Game Room)
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Nail Day! (Game Room)
3:00 Music Therapy (Game

Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Snack & Chat
(Dining Room)
11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)
3:00 BINGO (Game Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)
6:00 Trivia (Game Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room)
Baking Group
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
National Gummy Worm
Day Social!

Dinner (Dining Room)
BINGO (Game Room)

Trivia (Game Room)
Chair Exercise

(Game Room)

Current Events

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Sing Along (Game Room)
Nail Day! (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 BINGO (Game Room)

9:00 Chair Yoga

(Game Room) 2
10:00 Baking Group

(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Nail Day! (Game Room)
3:00 National Hula Hoop Day

Social!l (Game Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)
6:00 BINGO (Game Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room)
Baking Group
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Beach Day Party!
Dinner (Dining Room)
BINGO (Game Room)

Trivia (Game Room)
Chair Exercise

(Game Room)

Current Events

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Sing Along (Game Room)
Nail Day! (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Trivia (Game Room)

9:00
10:00
11:30

2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room)
Baking Group
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Hollywood Trivia

Ribbon Dancing (Game
Room)

Dinner (Dining Room)
BINGO (Game Room)

B

9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)

10:00 Current Events
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)

3:00 BINGO (Game Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room)
Morning Report
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Name that Tune (Game
Room)

Basket Toss (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game
Room)

9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)

10:00 Current Events
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)

3:00 BINGO (Game Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga

(Game Room)
Morning Report
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Name that Tune (Game
Room)

Basket Toss (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game
Room)

10

9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)

10:00 Current Events
(Dining Room)

11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)

2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)

3:00 BINGO (Game Room)

4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga

(Game Room)
Morning Report
(Dining Room)
Lunch (Dining Room)
Name that Tune (Game
Room)

Basket Toss (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game
Room)

17

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Current Events
(Dining Room)
11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Creative Arts (Game
Room)
3:00 BINGO (Game Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga
(Game Room) 4
Morning Report

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Name that Tune (Game
Room)

Basket Toss (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game
Room)

6:00 Trivia (Game Room)
9:00 Chair Exercise
(Game Room)
10:00 Current Events
(Dining Room)
11:30 Lunch (Dining Room)
2:00 Birthday Bash (Game
Room)
4:00 Dinner (Dining Room)
6:00 Trivia (Game Room)

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Chair Yoga

(Game Room)

Morning Report

(Dining Room)

Lunch (Dining Room)
Name that Tune (Game
Room)

Basket Toss (Game Room)
Dinner (Dining Room)
Creative Arts (Game
Room)
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